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Junior NSW Track State Championships

Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, January 26 2025 9:57:01am
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Event 42: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 45 Lucy ALLEN (Illawarra CC) 2:39.645
Half Lap 14.542 (6)

Lap 1 24.284 24.284 (3)
Lap 2 18.724 43.008 (3)
Lap 3 18.826 1:01.834 (2)
Lap 4 19.658 1:21.492 (2)
Lap 5 19.441 1:40.933 (1)
Lap 6 19.172 2:00.106 (1)
Lap 7 19.552 2:19.659 (1)
Lap 8 19.986 2:39.645 (1)

2. 41 Jenna GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC) 2:40.008 +0.363
Half Lap 13.781 (1)

Lap 1 23.293 23.293 (1)
Lap 2 19.458 42.751 (2)
Lap 3 19.535 1:02.286 (3)
Lap 4 19.447 1:21.734 (3)
Lap 5 19.296 1:41.030 (2)
Lap 6 19.399 2:00.429 (2)
Lap 7 19.742 2:20.172 (2)
Lap 8 19.835 2:40.008 (2)

3. 46 Zoe MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:42.002 +2.357
Half Lap 14.315 14.315 (3)

Lap 1 23.642 23.642 (2)
Lap 2 18.742 42.384 (1)
Lap 3 19.279 1:01.663 (1)
Lap 4 19.673 1:21.337 (1)
Lap 5 20.053 1:41.391 (3)
Lap 6 20.139 2:01.530 (3)
Lap 7 20.266 2:21.797 (3)
Lap 8 20.205 2:42.002 (3)

4. 44 Juno SMITH (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:44.111 +4.466
Half Lap 14.419 (4)

Lap 1 24.285 24.285 (4)
Lap 2 19.571 43.856 (4)
Lap 3 19.518 1:03.375 (4)
Lap 4 19.675 1:23.050 (4)
Lap 5 20.062 1:43.113 (4)
Lap 6 20.546 2:03.659 (4)
Lap 7 20.393 2:24.053 (4)
Lap 8 20.057 2:44.111 (4)

5. 47 Erin PRINCE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:53.030 +13.385
Half Lap 14.742 14.742 (7)

Lap 1 24.758 24.758 (7)
Lap 2 20.742 45.500 (7)
Lap 3 20.808 1:06.309 (6)
Lap 4 21.516 1:27.826 (6)
Lap 5 21.550 1:49.376 (6)
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Event 42: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 42.408 2:31.784 (10)
Lap 7 21.246 2:53.030 (5)

6. 48 Ruby SAUVAGE (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:54.115 +14.470
Half Lap 14.291 (2)

Lap 1 24.369 24.369 (6)
Lap 2 20.977 45.346 (6)
Lap 3 22.352 1:07.699 (8)
Lap 4 22.270 1:29.969 (8)
Lap 5 21.930 1:51.900 (8)
Lap 6 21.381 2:13.281 (7)
Lap 7 20.916 2:34.198 (6)
Lap 8 19.917 2:54.115 (6)

7. 40 Sienna ALLEN (Bathurst CC) 2:54.265 +14.620
Half Lap 14.520 14.520 (5)

Lap 1 24.293 24.293 (5)
Lap 2 19.899 44.192 (5)
Lap 3 20.791 1:04.983 (5)
Lap 4 21.780 1:26.764 (5)
Lap 5 22.061 1:48.825 (5)
Lap 6 21.933 2:10.759 (5)
Lap 7 21.948 2:32.707 (5)
Lap 8 21.557 2:54.265 (7)

8. 39 Hallie ALLEN (Bathurst CC) 2:56.417 +16.772
Half Lap 14.818 14.818 (8)

Lap 1 24.929 24.929 (8)
Lap 2 20.714 45.643 (8)
Lap 3 21.401 1:07.045 (7)
Lap 4 22.023 1:29.068 (7)
Lap 5 22.015 1:51.083 (7)
Lap 6 21.959 2:13.042 (6)
Lap 7 21.823 2:34.865 (7)
Lap 8 21.551 2:56.417 (8)

9. 42 Erica BLACK (Bathurst CC) 2:59.857 +20.212
Half Lap 15.268 (9)

Lap 1 26.254 26.254 (9)
Lap 2 22.068 48.322 (9)
Lap 3 22.189 1:10.512 (9)
Lap 4 22.131 1:32.644 (9)
Lap 5 22.301 1:54.945 (9)
Lap 6 22.397 2:17.343 (8)
Lap 7 21.768 2:39.112 (8)
Lap 8 20.745 2:59.857 (9)

10. 43 Darcy HENWOOD (Canberra CC) 3:05.811 +26.166
Half Lap 15.516 15.516 (10)

Lap 1 26.578 26.578 (10)
Lap 2 22.135 48.713 (10)
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Event 42: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 3 21.984 1:10.698 (10)
Lap 4 22.438 1:33.136 (10)
Lap 5 22.532 1:55.669 (10)
Lap 6 23.425 2:19.094 (9)
Lap 7 23.389 2:42.484 (9)
Lap 8 23.327 3:05.811 (10)


